Portable  Diesel Tanks
Images are for illustration purposes only. Information provided in this brochure may be subject to change.
SIZE CODE PUMP HOSE NOZZLE BALL
BAFFLES
LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
100L POLY-100 12V 40LPM 4m x 20mm Auto No 800 680 465 28
200L POLY-200 12V 40LPM 4m x 20mm Auto No 800 680 710 34
300L POLY-300 12V 45LPM 6m x 20mm Auto No 1,270 600 790 39
400L POLY-400 12V 45LPM 6m x 20mm Auto No 1,150 820 780 45
600L POLY-600 12V 45LPM 6m x 20mm Auto No 1,700 880 740 65
800L POLY-800 12V 60LPM 6m x 25mm Auto Yes 1,700 1,000 860 88
1000L POLY-1000 12V 60LPM 6m x 25mm Auto Yes 1,700 1,000 1,025 98
1200L POLY-1200 12V 60LPM 6m x 25mm Auto Yes 1,700 1,000 1,190 115
POLY-200
POLY-400 POLY-600 POLY-800 POLY-1000 POLY-1200
POLY-300
4m Battery Cables - Easily reach